
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

24

26

27

28

29

30

Gullo

Sparapaglia

Dominici

Rossi

Sanchini

Scassellati

Baglioni

Mischianti

Del Bagno

Favaroni

Bernardini

Rossini

Brunelli

Pecetta

Camuzzi

Bregolisse

Bertini

Biagelli

Manciucca

Tenerini

Solfanelli

Partenzi

Fanali Marian

Biagelli

Radicchi

Albarano

Ceccagnoli

Lepri

Wojdat

Vestri

Bruno

Alessio

Luca

Angelo

Sauro

Simone

Francesco

Giorgio

Diego

Nicola

Giuliano

Marco

Cristiano

Giuliano gian

Marco

Gabriele

Leonardo

Valerio

Sandro

Roberto

Marco

Pierluigi

Daniele

Riccardo

Giovanni

Luigi

Romolo

Claudio

Andrzej zbign

Mauro

Pesca Club Bastia

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Pesca Club Bastia

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Maver)

Pesca Club Bastia

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

Pesca Club Bastia

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Maver)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2½

2½

3

3

3

3

3

17,470

17,190

14,680

12,810

12,070

8,150

8,080

7,290

7,130

6,950

6,470

6,290

17,130

15,190

12,600

11,960

7,770

6,390

6,270

6,190

5,960

5,960

5,620

7,050

7,050

11,960

10,650

10,500

9,110

6,810
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Zangarelli

Giannetti

Falaschini

Poldi

Renzi

Ragni

Simoneschi

Bazzucchi

Lucidi

Pasquoni

Bertini

Monacelli

Santoni

Biscarini

Alunni

Montigiani

Anderlini

Moretti

Friuli

Cristiano

Bettelli

Alunni

Cecchetti

Roso

Bellandi

Stirati

Vannini

Bartolani

Boccioli

Roso

Luca

Piero

Roberto

Massimo santi

Moreno

Lorenzo

Giuseppe

Lucio

Remo

Paolo

Stefano

Luigi

Lucio

Paolo

Alfio

Claudio

Gianni

Massimo

Fabrizio

Andrea

Sandro

Francesco

Marco

Leonardo

Mario

Massimo

Giovanni

Stefano

Paolo

Danilo

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Pesca Club Bastia

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Crazy Fisher A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Maver)

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Maver)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Maver)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pro Fish Il Ritrovo Tubertini A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Maver)

Crazy Fisher A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pro Fish Il Ritrovo Tubertini A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pro Fish Il Ritrovo Tubertini A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Maver)

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Maver)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pro Fish Il Ritrovo Tubertini A.S.D. (Tubertini)

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6,090

5,970

5,340

5,240

4,920

4,750

10,250

10,190

8,650

8,060

6,600

6,230

5,880

5,710

5,080

4,930

4,420

4,330

10,180

7,870

7,350

7,140

6,110

5,670

5,120

4,910

4,700

4,410

4,260

3,700
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

69

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Fanelli

Minelli

Lanzi

Fagioletti

Conti

Genna

Zanin

Bigini

Accorti

Rossi

Piccioni

Bellucci

Rossetti

Fortuna

Cresti

Natini

Burzigotti

Rossi

Catasti

Banco

Palmioli

Isidori

Pieroni

Raspa

Gritti

Fioriti

Censini

Morbidelli

Tedesco

Braganti

Giuliano

Edoardo

Matteo

Paolo

Mirko

Marco

Fabio

Lorenzo

Maurizio

Dante

Lavinio

Mauro

Gianni

Fiorenzo

Luca

Jacopo

Corrado

Lorenzo

Franco

Carlo

Roberto

Simone

Maurizio

Dante

Massimiliano

Matteo

Luigi

Carlo

Stefano

Alessandro

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Pesca Club Bastia

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Crazy Fisher A.S.D. (Colmic)

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Bastia

Pesca Club Bastia

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Crazy Fisher A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Bastia

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Bastia

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8,850

7,330

7,220

7,110

5,620

5,050

4,730

4,060

3,750

3,750

3,620

3,250

8,770

7,260

6,840

6,760

5,450

4,410

3,810

3,540

3,410

3,240

3,230

3,040

7,820

6,670

6,490

4,430

4,390

3,780
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Giorgioni

Capitini

Lonati

Cerafischi

Benvenuti

Maranghi

Della Botte

Massini

Cardinali

Ceccomori

Chillocci

Isolani

Biagini

Materazzi

Lacchi

Palmioli

Maramigi

Bistoni

Nottoli

Busti

Petruccioli

Gentili

Ferranti

Cozzari

Gnavolini

Silla

Pagliari

Clarioni

Menicocci

Isidori

Vanni

Andrea

William

Cristiano

Giuseppe

Andrea

Danilo

Luca

Moreno

Stefano

Maurizio

Enzo

Massimo

Maurizio

Gianluca

Enrico

Marco

Luca

Celestino

Alvaro

Dario

Paolo

Luca

Tiziano

Moreno

Stefano

Pietro

Alessandro

Benvenuto

Giuseppe

Pesca Club Bastia

Pesca Club Bastia

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Maver)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Maver)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Maver)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Maver)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

3,450

3,040

3,030

2,870

2,740

1,950

6,620

5,580

4,850

3,930

3,170

2,990

2,940

2,700

2,670

2,050

1,910

1,600

6,310

4,040

3,660

3,600

3,090

2,690

2,400

2,160

1,560

1,070

1,010

1,000
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